
RGS 2024 ZOOM ROOSTER Type of Zoom Session
Wednesday, 17 January 2024 Family Tree Maker

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Collaborative Session

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 Family Tree Maker

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Collaborative Session

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Collaborative Session

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 Family Tree Maker

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 Collaborative Session

Wednesday, 25 September 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 16 October 2024 Family Tree Maker

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Standard Presentation following by Q&A

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Collaborative Session


